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Ordre de 
passage 

Session #3 
Kungfu 

Traditionnel 
Dimanche 27 juin 

 
Kungfu Mains Nues | Minime – Cadet 

1. Minime – Fém 
1 OULHA SHANNA ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 10 Xing Yi Quan 
2 BOUCHEZ CAMILLE CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L’OISE 10 Hua Quan 
3 RICKS SIMONE ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 10 Aut Kungfu mains nues 

2. Minime – Masc 
4 BOUBERT ANTHONY ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 10 Xing Yi Quan 
5 BIENCOURT CAILLOT SWEN CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L’OISE 10 Ditan Quan 
6 GROSJEAN LUKAS DONG FANG WUSHU COURBEVOIE 10 Cha Quan 
7 DECHAMPS CONSTANT CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L’OISE 10 Hua Quan 
8 NGUYEN YANN CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 10 Aut Kungfu  
9 POV LILIAN ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 10 Aut Kungfu  
10 VANDENDYCK LEO DRAGON BRETIGNY 10 Aut Kungfu  
11 YAHYAOUI JALIS ECOLE HOANG NAM 10 Aut Kungfu  

3. Cadet – Fém 
12 NGUYEN RUBIS CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 10 Bagua Zhang 
13 PERMENTIER CLARA KUNG FU LE NEUBOURG 10 Shaolin Quan 
14 UNG YOLANDA ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 10 Aut Kungfu 

4. Cadet – Masc 
15 FAUCHON ERWAN DRAGON BRETIGNY 10 Cha Quan 
16 BERTOLINO VICTOR PARIS JING WU HUI 10 Hua Quan 
17 LAOU-HAO TAO DRAGON BRETIGNY 10 Aut Kungfu  
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Kungfu Mains Nues | Junior – Senior 

5. Junior –  Fém 
18 BRUNET MANON CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 10 Cha Quan 
19 RICARD LEA DRAGON BRETIGNY 10 Cha Quan 
20 SEGURA JOHANE ASSOCIATION KUNG FU SHAOLIN DIVONNE LES BAINS 10 Shaolin Quan 
21 TOUSTOU JUSTINE WUSHU TAO 10 Shaolin Quan 
22 VARAILLON-DIVANIS ALEXIA ASSOCIATION KUNG FU SHAOLIN DIVONNE LES BAINS 10 Shaolin Quan 

6. Junior –  Masc 
23 NGUYEN ETIENNE CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 10 Xing Yi Quan 
24 TOUZET KYRIAN ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 10 Xing Yi Quan 
25 FAGNET TOM WUSHU TAO 10 Shaolin Quan 
26 FRAUSTO CHARPENTIER PABLO ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 10 Aut Kungfu 

7. Senior –  Fém 
27 LEPETIT NINA ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 10 Xiang Xing Quan 
28 SICARD DIVA ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 10 Xiang Xing Quan 
29 CHASTAIGNET LOU ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 10 Aut Kungfu 
30 HEYRAUD HELENE WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 10 Aut Kungfu 

8. Senior –  Masc 
31 GARADIER CLÉMENT ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 10 Baji Quan 

32 SICARD VIRGILE 
ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU 
TRADITIONNEL 

10 Xiang Xing 
Quan 

33 JACQUET BENJAMIN 
ASSOCIATION KUNG FU SHAOLIN DIVONNE LES 
BAINS 

10 Shaolin Quan 

34 JORDAO KEVIN WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 10 Shaolin Quan 
35 MENAGER ARTHUR WUSHU TAO 10 Shaolin Quan 

36 PAPPATICO 
COEURDRAY 

JEAN 
BAPTISTE SHAOLIN KUNG FU MARTIGUES 

10 Shaolin Quan 

37 MICHANHOM ANOUCHITH ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 
10 Nan Quan 
Tradi 

38 DE BRUYN CYRIL ECOLE HOANG NAM 10 Aut Kungfu 
39 ORNETO DANIEL LUIS WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 10 Aut Kungfu 
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Kungfu Mains Nues | Vétéran 1-2 – Vétéran 3-4 

9. Vétéran 1-2 –  Masc  
40 MALGRAS SEBASTIEN CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 10 Pigua Quan 
41 CONTOZ EUDES ACADEMIE FRANCAISE DE WU SHU 10 Cha Quan 
42 CHU YUN YAW SHEN WU 10 Xiang Xing Quan 
43 PIAULT LAURENT ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 10 Xiang Xing Quan 
44 BRONDES CHRISTOPHER WUSHU TAO 10 Shaolin Quan 
45 GRAGNON FREDERIC ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 10 Shaolin Quan 
46 HENG KEVIN DRAGONS BUSSY TAI CHI KUNG FU 10 Nan Quan Tradi 
47 PROKIN SEBASTIEN ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 10 Nan Quan Tradi 
48 SORREL PHILIPPE HUNG SING KUNG FU CLUB 10 Nan Quan Tradi 
49 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 10 Aut Kungfu 
50 ROMERO HROD ECOLE DRAGON TIGRE 10 Aut Kungfu 

10. Vétéran 3-4 – Masc 
51 NGUYEN PHILIPPE CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 10 Bagua Zhang 

 

Kungfu Armes Simples | Minime – Cadet 

11. Minine – Fém 
52 OULHA SHANNA ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 20 Dao (Sabre) 

12. Minime – Masc 
53 BOUBERT ANTHONY ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 20 Dao (Sabre) 
54 YAHYAOUI JALIS ECOLE HOANG NAM 20 Dao (Sabre) 
55 POV LILIAN ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 20 Gun (Bâton) 
56 BIENCOURT CAILLOT SWEN CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L’OISE 20 Pudao 
57 DECHAMPS CONSTANT CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L’OISE 20 Pudao 
58 NGUYEN YANN CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 20 Dadao 

13. Cadet – Fém 
59 NGUYEN RUBIS CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 20 Dao (Sabre) 
60 PERMENTIER CLARA KUNG FU LE NEUBOURG 20 Gun (Bâton) 

14. Cadet – Masc 
61 BERTOLINO VICTOR PARIS JING WU HUI 20 Dao (Sabre) 
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Kungfu Armes Simples 

Junior – Senior – Vétéran 1-2 – Vétéran 3-4 

15. Junior –  Masc 
62 TOUZET KYRIAN ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 20 Dao (Sabre) 
63 NGUYEN ETIENNE CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 20 Dadao 

16. Senior –  Fém 
64 CHASTAIGNET LOU ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 20 Jian (Epée) 
65 CALIPPE AURORE WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 20 Gun (Bâton) 

66 DETILLEUL 
PICARD 

MARGAU
X CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 20 Gun (Bâton) 

67 LEPETIT NINA ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 20 Pudao 
68 SICARD DIVA ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADI 20 Shuangshou Jian 

17. Senior –  Masc 
69 GARADIER CLÉMENT ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 20 Gun (Bâton) 
70 JORDAO KEVIN WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 20 Gun (Bâton) 
71 MICHANHOM ANOUCHITH ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 20 Gun (Bâton) 
72 ORNETO DANIEL LUIS WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 20 Gun (Bâton) 
73 SICARD VIRGILE ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADI 20 Qiang (Lance) 
74 GASSAMA AMORO CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 20 Pudao  
75 MOLARD ANTOINE CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 20 Pudao  
76 PAPPATICO COEURDRAY JEAN BAPTISTE SHAOLIN KUNG FU MARTIGUES 20 Pudao  

18. Vétéran 1-2 –  Fém 
77 HUYNH SHIRDON SHEN WU 20 Dao (Sabre) 

19. Vétéran 1-2 –  Masc  
78 ALAYO CAMINITI CARLOS IVAN WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 20 Dao (Sabre) 
79 HENG KEVIN DRAGONS BUSSY TAI CHI KUNG FU 20 Dao (Sabre) 
80 GRAGNON FREDERIC ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 20 Dao (Sabre) 
81 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 20 Dao (Sabre) 
82 BRONDES CHRISTOPHER WUSHU TAO 20 Gun (Bâton) 
83 CONTOZ EUDES ACADEMIE FRANCAISE DE WU SHU 20 Qiang (Lance) 
84 PROKIN SEBASTIEN ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 20 Pudao 
85 CHU YUN YAW SHEN WU 20 Shuangshou Jian 
86 ROMERO HROD ECOLE DRAGON TIGRE 20 Aut. Kungfu arme sple 

20. Vétéran 3-4 – Masc 
87 NGUYEN PHILIPPE CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 20 Dao (Sabre) 
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Kungfu Armes Doubles / Flexibles 

Minime – Cadet – Junior – Senior 

21. Minime – Fém 
88 BOUCHEZ CAMILLE CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L’OISE 30 Shan 
89 CHRISTOPHE ZHEXI DRAGON BRETIGNY 30 Shan 
90 RICKS SIMONE ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 30 Shan 

22. Minime – Masc 
91 POV LILIAN ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADI 30 Shan 
92 RIBEIRINHA BAPTISTE DRAGON BRETIGNY 30 Shan 

23. Cadet – Fém 
93 SERDOZ NOA DRAGON BRETIGNY 30 Shan 
94 UNG YOLANDA ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADI 30 Shan 

24. Cadet – Masc 
95 BERTOLINO VICTOR PARIS JING WU HUI 30 Shuang Bi Shou 

25. Junior –  Fém 
96 BRUNET MANON CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 30 Shuang Jian 
97 RICARD LEA DRAGON BRETIGNY 30 Shan 

26. Senior –  Fém  
98 LEPETIT NINA ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 30 Shan 

99 CHASTAIGNET LOU ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 
30 Aut Kungfu 
armes d/f 

100 DETILLEUL 
PICARD MARGAUX CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 

30 Aut Kungfu 
armes d/f 

27. Senior –  Masc  

101 SICARD VIRGILE 
ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU 
TRADITIONNEL 30 Shuang Bi Shou 

102 MICHANHOM ANOUCHITH ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 30 Liang Jie Gun 

103 PAPPATICO 
COEURDRAY 

JEAN 
BAPTISTE SHAOLIN KUNG FU MARTIGUES 30 Shan 

104 GASSAMA AMORO CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 
30 Aut Kungfu 
armes d/f 

105 JACQUET BENJAMIN 
ASSOCIATION KUNG FU SHAOLIN DIVONNE LES 
BAINS 

30 Aut Kungfu 
armes d/f 

106 MOLARD ANTOINE CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 
30 Aut Kungfu 
armes d/f 
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Kungfu Armes Doubles / Flexibles | Vétéran 

28. Vétéran 1-2 –  Masc 
107 HENG KEVIN DRAGONS BUSSY TAI CHI KUNG FU 30 Shuang Dao 
108 PIAULT LAURENT ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 30 Shuang Dao 
109 MICHAUD CHRISTIAN WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 30 San Jie Gun 
110 MALGRAS SEBASTIEN CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 30 Shen Biao 

 


